Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vaartjes - (1665579) - Repton Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.94
1:20.84
1:23.26
1:24.64
1:25.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.84
1:25.10
1:24.64
1:19.94
1:23.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
459
420
399
393

WA Pts

459
393
399
474

420

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

20/11/22
05/11/23
29/03/22
13/04/23
01/10/23

Date

05/11/23
01/10/23
13/04/23
20/11/22
29/03/22

Meet

Nova Centurion November Meet

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023
New Member Short Course

Sundown Iftarnoon

Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023

Meet

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023
Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023
Sundown Iftarnoon

Nova Centurion November Meet

New Member Short Course

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Various
Dhahran

Matlock

Venue

Nottingham
Matlock
Dhahran
Nottingham

Various

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Repton

Repton

Repton

Club Swam Under

Repton

Repton

Repton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



