Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vaartjes - (1665579) - Repton Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.94	474	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
1:20.84	459	Н	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
1:23.26	420	Н	29/03/22	New Member Short Course	Various		3
1:24.64	399	Н	13/04/23	Sundown Iftarnoon	Dhahran		3
1:25.10	393	Н	01/10/23	Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023	Matlock	Repton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.84	459	Н	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
1:25.10	393	Н	01/10/23	Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023	Matlock	Repton	2
1:24.64	399	Н	13/04/23	Sundown Iftarnoon	Dhahran		3
1:19.94	474	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
1:23.26	420	Н	29/03/22	New Member Short Course	Various		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS